
Place First Last Mark Event Gender

1 Riley Chard 14.62 8-10 Girls 100m F

2 Sierra Bell 15.5 8-10 Girls 100m F

3 Makenna Johnson 16.23 8-10 Girls 100m F

4 Emma Villegas 17.34 8-10 Girls 100m F

5 Madeline Groth 18.78 8-10 Girls 100m F

6 Haley Buskerud 19.09 8-10 Girls 100m F

Bailey Spell NT 8-10 Girls 100m F

1 Chelsea Howard 13.6 11-12 Girls 100m F

2 Caitlyn Anderson 14.75 11-12 Girls 100m F

3 Carmen Samuels 15.37 11-12 Girls 100m F

4 Charlise Stark 15.69 11-12 Girls 100m F

5 Aryana Mill 16.82 11-12 Girls 100m F

6 Ashley Caldera 17.53 11-12 Girls 100m F

1 Zoey Acker 14.16 13-14 Girls 100m F

2 Ella Knott 14.43 13-14 Girls 100m F

3 Makenna Anderson 15.28 13-14 Girls 100m F

4 Amy Annaloro 15.34 13-14 Girls 100m F

5 Kodee Harwood 16.37 13-14 Girls 100m F

1 Alex Garcia 15.09 8-10 Boys 100m M

1 Spencer Arzie 15.09 8-10 Boys 100m M

3 Scott Mickelsor 16.5 8-10 Boys 100m M

4 Kienyn Wicks 17.85 8-10 Boys 100m M

5 Emilio Villegas 19 8-10 Boys 100m M

6 Jesus Villegas 20.5 8-10 Boys 100m M

7 Michael Pedrick 20.97 8-10 Boys 100m M

1 Liam Buskerud 15.15 11-12 Boys 100m M

2 Dylan Walling 16.25 11-12 Boys 100m M

3 Elijah Jones 19.06 11-12 Boys 100m M

1 Micah Tardie 11.94 13-14 Boys 100m M

2 Sirus Robie 12.72 13-14 Boys 100m M

3 Mad Scott 13.5 13-14 Boys 100m M

4 Gabe Prasad 13.6 13-14 Boys 100m M

5 Jared Bower 13.69 13-14 Boys 100m M

6 Landon Ginn-Forsberg 14.06 13-14 Boys 100m M

7 Kamren Chard 15 13-14 Boys 100m M

8 Luke Inskeep 15.28 13-14 Boys 100m M

9 Bodhi Morrow 16.22 13-14 Boys 100m M

1 Madeline Groth 01:25.1 8-10 Girls 400m F

2 Emma Villegas 01:30.6 8-10 Girls 400m F

3 Brynn Buskerud 01:31.9 8-10 Girls 400m F



4 Haley Buskerud 01:37.5 8-10 Girls 400m F

1 Caitlyn Anderson 01:13.4 11-12 Girls 400m F

2 Jaylyn Rayevich 01:14.1 11-12 Girls 400m F

3 Allison Storts 01:24.8 11-12 Girls 400m F

4 Carmen Samuels 01:28.1 11-12 Girls 400m F

5 Ashley Caldera 01:30.6 11-12 Girls 400m F

Trinity Nelson NT 11-12 Girls 400m F

1 Kenna Jones 01:20.8 13-14 Girls 400m F

2 Amy Annaloro 01:23.3 13-14 Girls 400m F

3 Kodee Harwood 01:40.9 13-14 Girls 400m F

1 Bryant Wicks 01:15.8 8-10 Boys 400m M

2 Spencer Arzie 01:17.7 8-10 Boys 400m M

3 Alex Garcia 01:20.1 8-10 Boys 400m M

5 Patrick McMahon 01:28.0 8-10 Boys 400m M

6 Kienyn Wicks 01:32.2 8-10 Boys 400m M

7 Tiago Schrader 01:43.4 8-10 Boys 400m M

8 Jesus Villegas 01:50.1 8-10 Boys 400m M

9 Emilio Villegas 01:59.8 8-10 Boys 400m M

1 John Efraimson 01:12.6 11-12 Boys 400m M

2 Liam Buskerud 01:13.5 11-12 Boys 400m M

3 Brody Harnden 01:20.4 11-12 Boys 400m M

4 Dylan Walling 01:21.5 11-12 Boys 400m M

1 River Ginn-Forsberg 57.38 13-14 Boys 400m M

2 David Pedrick 59.88 13-14 Boys 400m M

3 Sirus Robie 01:00.9 13-14 Boys 400m M

4 Jared Bower 0.000809722 13-14 Boys 400m M

1 Madeline Groth 06:22.8 8-10 Girls 1500m F

2 Brynn Buskerud 06:34.4 8-10 Girls 1500m F

Emma Villegas NT 8-10 Girls 1500m F

1 Allison Storts 05:53.1 11-12 Girls 1500m F

2 Aryana Mill 06:52.4 11-12 Girls 1500m F

1 Bream Morgan 05:41.1 13-14 Girls 1500m F

2 Rayne Quinones 06:29.8 13-14 Girls 1500m F

3 Kenna Jones 06:35.5 13-14 Girls 1500m F

4 Sofia Munoz 07:54.2 13-14 Girls 1500m F

1 Bryant Wicks 05:32.4 8-10 Boys 1500m M

2 Carter Brown 05:49.5 8-10 Boys 1500m M

3 Corbin Reeves 06:16.3 8-10 Boys 1500m M



4 Tiago Schrader 06:50.7 8-10 Boys 1500m M

1 Zachary Holt 05:18.3 11-12 Boys 1500m M

2 John Efraimson 05:29.2 11-12 Boys 1500m M

3 Brody Harnden 05:59.2 11-12 Boys 1500m M

1 Gabe Delgado 05:14.1 13-14 Boys 1500m M

2 Mateo Garcia-Silver 06:02.8 13-14 Boys 1500m M

1 Riley Chard 11' 4" 8-10 Girls Long Jump F

2 Makenna Johnson 11' 0" 8-10 Girls Long Jump F

3 Sierra Bell 10' 1" 8-10 Girls Long Jump F

4 Emma Villegas 9' 7" 8-10 Girls Long Jump F

5 Ellie Delgado 6' 10" 8-10 Girls Long Jump F

1 Chelsea Howard 15' 3" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

2 Caitlyn Anderson 13' 0" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

3 Carmen Samuels 11' 8" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

4 Aryana Mill 11' 5" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

5 Charlise Stark 10' 7" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

6 Ashley Caldera 8' 11" 11-12 Girls Long Jump F

1 Makenna Anderson 13' 0.25" 13-14 Girls Long Jump F

2 Ella Knott 12' 5.25" 13-14 Girls Long Jump F

1 Spencer Arzie 12' 2.5" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

2 Scott Mickelson 10' 11" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

3 Carter Brown 10' 7" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

4 Alex Garcia 10' 6" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

5 Connor Lowrie 10' 4" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

6 Michael Pedrick 7' 7" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

7 Emilio Villegas 6' 9" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

8 Jesus Villegas 4' 9" 8-10 Boys Long Jump M

1 Zachary Holt 13' 4" 11-12 Boys Long Jump M

2 Dylan Walling 10' 10" 11-12 Boys Long Jump M

3 Elijah Jones 7' 5" 11-12 Boys Long Jump M

1 Landon Ginn-Forsberg 16' 6.25" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

2 River Ginn-Forsberg 16' 6" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

3 Micah Tardie 16' 3.5" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

4 Sirus Robie 15' 8.25" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

5 Gabe Prasad 15' 6.5" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

6 Mad Scott 14' 1.5" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

7 Jared Bower 14' 1" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

8 Kamren Chard 13' 11.25" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

9 Gabe Delgado 13' 2" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M



10 Luke Inskeep 12' 8.5" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

11 Bodhi Morrow 11' 6.25" 13-14 Boys Long Jump M

1 Riley Chard 27' 10" 8-10 Girls Turbo Jav F

2 Emma Villegas 26' 1" 8-10 Girls Turbo Jav F

3 Haley Buskerud 24' 8" 8-10 Girls Turbo Jav F

4 Ellie Delgado 21' 5" 8-10 Girls Turbo Jav F

1 Chelsea Howard 72' 9" 11-12 Girls Turbo Jav F

2 Maya Cole 66' 5" 11-12 Girls Turbo Jav F

3 Allison Storts 56' 2" 11-12 Girls Turbo Jav F

4 Ashley Caldera 33' 8" 11-12 Girls Turbo Jav F

1 Meg Holt 98' 8" 13-14 Girls Turbo Jav F

2 Hunter Jones 76' 4" 13-14 Girls Turbo Jav F

3 Katey Aguilar 62' 7" 13-14 Girls Turbo Jav F

1 Kimo Love 78' 8" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

2 Scott Mickelson 59' 5" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

3 Alex Garcia 55' 8" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

4 Connor Lowrie 49' 1" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

5 Michael Pedrick 44' 9" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

6 Tiago Shrader 41' 9" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

7 Jesus Villegas 27' 10" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

8 Patrick Mcmahon 27' 5" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

9 Emilio Villegas 25' 7" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

10 Corbin Reeves 25' 3" 8-10 Boys Turbo Jav M

1 Zachary Holt 100' 9" 11-12 Boys Turbo Jav M

2 Liam Buskerud 58' 9" 11-12 Boys Turbo Jav M

3 Dylan Walling 52' 5" 11-12 Boys Turbo Jav M

4 Elijah Jones 35' 10" 11-12 Boys Turbo Jav M

1 Ty Hampton 170' 3" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

2 Hunter Bierce 166' 3" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

3 Mad Scott 139' 5" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

4 Gabe Prasad 115' 5" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

5 Chase Howerton 114' 0" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

7 Luke Inskeep 99' 11" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

8 Landon Ginn-Forsberg 97' 3" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

9 River Ginn-Forsberg 85' 8" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

10 Troy Liggett 72' 3" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M

11 Jared Bower 67' 5" 13-14 Boys Turbo Jav M


